Fantasy
Spovts

10 Yard Fight

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

4th Qtr (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13

194
112
218

93
166
128

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Showtime
PAYPERCHAYSERS
AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE
The Black Widow

Last Kings

Boom Boom

The Supreme Asarian Nation
You've Just Been Erased
TribalChiefs

THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!
Punishers

Dark Knight's Legacy

Last Kings

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122
124
103
135
152
145

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
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Fantasy
Spovts

10 Yard Fight

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

Any Given Sunday (2-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13

109
136
158
159
123
135

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

TribalChiefs
AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE
Showtime

Dark Knight's Legacy

Prime Xample

THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!
Boom Boom

Last Kings

You've Just Been Erased
Jason Jones

The Supreme Asarian Nation
Punishers

The Supreme Asarian Nation

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

120
159
163
102
105
137

Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
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10 Yard Fight

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE (4-2)

Week 1 151
Week 2 159
Week 3 103
Week 4 199
Week 5 151
Week 6 98
Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Prime Xample

Any Given Sunday

4th Qtr

Punishers

Boom Boom
PAYPERCHAYSERS
TribalChiefs

Showtime

The Supreme Asarian Nation
Last Kings

Jason Jones

THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!
Jason Jones

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

148
136
218
129
102
108

Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
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Fantasy
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10 Yard Fight

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

Boom Boom (2-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13

96
136
98
69
102
145

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

You've Just Been Erased

THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!
PAYPERCHAYSERS
TribalChiefs
AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE
4th Qtr

Any Given Sunday

Dark Knight's Legacy

Last Kings

The Black Widow

Prime Xample

The Supreme Asarian Nation
THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

128 Loss

82 Win

104 Loss

141 Loss

151 Loss

128 Win
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- Fantasy
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10 Yard Fight

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

Dark Knight's Legacy (5-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13

123
174
147
102
116
110

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

The Black Widow

Prime Xample

You've Just Been Erased
Any Given Sunday
TribalChiefs

Last Kings

THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!
Boom Boom

Jason Jones
PAYPERCHAYSERS
Showtime

4th Qtr

Prime Xample

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

116
99
101
159
108
66

Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
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Fantasy
Spovts

10 Yard Fight

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

Jason Jones (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13

107
176
141
133
141
105

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

PAYPERCHAYSERS
TribalChiefs

Last Kings

Prime Xample

THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!
The Supreme Asarian Nation
Showtime

Punishers

Dark Knight's Legacy

Any Given Sunday
AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE
The Black Widow
AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

133 Loss

127 Win

125 Win

62 Win

145 Loss

175 Loss
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10 Yard Fight

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

Last Kings (1-5)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13

99
152
125

96
152

66

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Punishers

You've Just Been Erased
Jason Jones

THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!
4th Qtr

Dark Knight's Legacy
PAYPERCHAYSERS

Any Given Sunday

Boom Boom
AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE
The Black Widow

Prime Xample

4th Qtr

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

158 Loss

92 Win

141 Loss

119 Loss

166 Loss

110 Loss
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Fantasy
Spovts

10 Yard Fight

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

PAYPERCHAYSERS (4-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13

133
124
104
120

94
108

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Jason Jones

4th Qtr

Boom Boom

Showtime

Punishers
AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE
Last Kings

The Supreme Asarian Nation
The Black Widow

Dark Knight's Legacy
TribalChiefs

You've Just Been Erased
TribalChiefs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

107
112
98
195
174
98

Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
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10 Yard Fight

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

Prime Xample (1-5)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13

148
99
77
62

105

138

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE
Dark Knight's Legacy

The Supreme Asarian Nation
Jason Jones

Any Given Sunday

Showtime

You've Just Been Erased
TribalChiefs

THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!
Punishers

Boom Boom

Last Kings

Dark Knight's Legacy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

151 Loss
174 Loss
157 Loss
133 Loss
123 Loss
129 Win
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Fantasy
Spovts

10 Yard Fight

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

Punishers (4-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13

158
184

85
129
174
196

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Last Kings

The Supreme Asarian Nation
THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!
AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE
PAYPERCHAYSERS
TribalChiefs

The Black Widow

Jason Jones

Showtime

Prime Xample

4th Qtr

Any Given Sunday

You've Just Been Erased

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

99 Win

129 Win

131 Loss

199 Loss

94 Win

117 Win
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Fantasy
Spovts

10 Yard Fight

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

Showtime (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13

122
161
163
195

90
129

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

4th Qtr

The Black Widow

Any Given Sunday
PAYPERCHAYSERS
You've Just Been Erased
Prime Xample

Jason Jones
AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE
Punishers

The Supreme Asarian Nation
Dark Knight's Legacy
TribalChiefs

The Black Widow

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

194 Loss
124 Win
158 Win
120 Win
128 Loss
138 Loss
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Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

The Black Widow (2-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13

116
124

87
135
146
146

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Dark Knight's Legacy
Showtime

TribalChiefs

4th Qtr

The Supreme Asarian Nation
You've Just Been Erased
Punishers

THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!
PAYPERCHAYSERS

Boom Boom

Last Kings

Jason Jones

Showtime

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

123
161
106

93
195
127

Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
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www.rtsports.com
10 Yard Fight 2024 Schedule
Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

The Supreme Asarian Nation (5-1)

Week 1 142 S THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!! 106 Win
Week 2 129 VS Punishers 184 Loss
Week 3 157 Vs Prime Xample 77 Win
Week 4 114 VS You've Just Been Erased 103 Win
Week 5 195 S The Black Widow 146 Win
Week 6 175 VS Jason Jones 105 Win
Week 7 VS 4th Qtr

Week 8 VS PAYPERCHAYSERS

Week 9 VS AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE

Week 10 VS Showtime

Week 11 VS Any Given Sunday

Week 12 VS Boom Boom

Week 13 VS Any Given Sunday

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 13/17



Fantasy
Spovts

10 Yard Fight

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!! (4-2)

Week 1 106
Week 2 82
Week 3 131
Week 4 119
Week 5 145
Week 6 137
Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

The Supreme Asarian Nation
Boom Boom

Punishers

Last Kings

Jason Jones

Any Given Sunday

Dark Knight's Legacy

The Black Widow

Prime Xample

4th Qtr

You've Just Been Erased
AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE
Boom Boom

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

142
136
85
96
141
135

Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
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Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

TribalChiefs (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13

120
127
106
141
108
117

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Any Given Sunday
Jason Jones

The Black Widow

Boom Boom

Dark Knight's Legacy
Punishers
AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE
Prime Xample

4th Qtr

You've Just Been Erased
PAYPERCHAYSERS
Showtime
PAYPERCHAYSERS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

109
176
87
69
116
196

Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
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Thu Oct 17 5:53pm ET

You've Just Been Erased (2-4)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13

128

92
101
103
128
127

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Boom Boom

Last Kings

Dark Knight's Legacy

The Supreme Asarian Nation
Showtime

The Black Widow

Prime Xample

4th Qtr

Any Given Sunday
TribalChiefs

THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!
PAYPERCHAYSERS
Punishers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

96
152
147
114

90
146

Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
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Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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