

4th Qtr (3-3)					
Week 1	194	VS	Showtime	122	Win
Week 2	112	VS	PAYPERCHAYSERS	124	Loss
Week 3	218	VS	AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE	103	Win
Week 4	93	VS	The Black Widow	135	Loss
Week 5	166	VS	Last Kings	152	Win
Week 6	128	VS	Boom Boom	145	Loss
Week 7		VS	The Supreme Asarian Nation		
Week 8		VS	You've Just Been Erased		
Week 9		VS	TribalChiefs		
Week 10		VS	THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!		
Week 11		VS	Punishers		
Week 12		VS	Dark Knight's Legacy		
Week 13		VS	Last Kings		



Any Given Sunday (2-4)					
Week 1	109	vs	TribalChiefs	120	Loss
Week 2	136	vs	AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE	159	Loss
Week 3	158	vs	Showtime	163	Loss
Week 4	159	VS	Dark Knight's Legacy	102	Win
Week 5	123	vs	Prime Xample	105	Win
Week 6	135	VS	THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!	137	Loss
Week 7		vs	Boom Boom		
Week 8		vs	Last Kings		
Week 9		VS	You've Just Been Erased		
Week 10		vs	Jason Jones		
Week 11		VS	The Supreme Asarian Nation		
Week 12		vs	Punishers		
Week 13		vs	The Supreme Asarian Nation		



AStreetTeamNamed DE	SIRE (4-2)				
Week 1	151	VS	Prime Xample	148	Win
Week 2	159	VS	Any Given Sunday	136	Win
Week 3	103	VS	4th Qtr	218	Loss
Week 4	199	VS	Punishers	129	Win
Week 5	151	VS	Boom Boom	102	Win
Week 6	98	VS	PAYPERCHAYSERS	108	Loss
Week 7		VS	TribalChiefs		
Week 8		VS	Showtime		
Week 9		VS	The Supreme Asarian Nation		
Week 10		VS	Last Kings		
Week 11		VS	Jason Jones		
Week 12		VS	THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!		
Week 13		VS	Jason Jones		



Boom Boom (2-4)					
Week 1	96	VS	You've Just Been Erased	128	Loss
Week 2	136	VS	THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!	82	Win
Week 3	98	VS	PAYPERCHAYSERS	104	Loss
Week 4	69	VS	TribalChiefs	141	Loss
Week 5	102	VS	AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE	151	Loss
Week 6	145	VS	4th Qtr	128	Win
Week 7		VS	Any Given Sunday		
Week 8		VS	Dark Knight's Legacy		
Week 9		VS	Last Kings		
Week 10		VS	The Black Widow		
Week 11		VS	Prime Xample		
Week 12		VS	The Supreme Asarian Nation		
Week 13		VS	THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!		



Dark Knight's Legacy (5-1)	)				
Week 1	123	VS	The Black Widow	116	Win
Week 2	174	VS	Prime Xample	99	Win
Week 3	147	VS	You've Just Been Erased	101	Win
Week 4	102	VS	Any Given Sunday	159	Loss
Week 5	116	VS	TribalChiefs	108	Win
Week 6	110	VS	Last Kings	66	Win
Week 7		VS	THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!		
Week 8		VS	Boom Boom		
Week 9		VS	Jason Jones		
Week 10		VS	PAYPERCHAYSERS		
Week 11		VS	Showtime		
Week 12		VS	4th Qtr		
Week 13		VS	Prime Xample		



Jason Jones (3-3)					
Week 1	107	VS	PAYPERCHAYSERS	133	Loss
Week 2	176	VS	TribalChiefs	127	Win
Week 3	141	VS	Last Kings	125	Win
Week 4	133	VS	Prime Xample	62	Win
Week 5	141	VS	THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!	145	Loss
Week 6	105	VS	The Supreme Asarian Nation	175	Loss
Week 7		VS	Showtime		
Week 8		VS	Punishers		
Week 9		VS	Dark Knight's Legacy		
Week 10		VS	Any Given Sunday		
Week 11		VS	AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE		
Week 12		VS	The Black Widow		
Week 13		VS	AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE		



Last Kings (1-5)					
Week 1	99	vs	Punishers	158	Loss
Week 2	152	VS	You've Just Been Erased	92	Win
Week 3	125	vs	Jason Jones	141	Loss
Week 4	96	vs	THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!	119	Loss
Week 5	152	vs	4th Qtr	166	Loss
Week 6	66	vs	Dark Knight's Legacy	110	Loss
Week 7		vs	PAYPERCHAYSERS		
Week 8		vs	Any Given Sunday		
Week 9		VS	Boom Boom		
Week 10		vs	AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE		
Week 11		VS	The Black Widow		
Week 12		vs	Prime Xample		
Week 13		vs	4th Qtr		



PAYPERCHAYSERS (4-2	)				
Week 1	133	VS	Jason Jones	107	Win
Week 2	124	VS	4th Qtr	112	Win
Week 3	104	VS	Boom Boom	98	Win
Week 4	120	VS	Showtime	195	Loss
Week 5	94	VS	Punishers	174	Loss
Week 6	108	VS	AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE	98	Win
Week 7		VS	Last Kings		
Week 8		VS	The Supreme Asarian Nation		
Week 9		VS	The Black Widow		
Week 10		VS	Dark Knight's Legacy		
Week 11		VS	TribalChiefs		
Week 12		VS	You've Just Been Erased		
Week 13		VS	TribalChiefs		



Prime Xample (1-5)					
Week 1	148	VS	AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE	151	Loss
Week 2	99	VS	Dark Knight's Legacy	174	Loss
Week 3	77	VS	The Supreme Asarian Nation	157	Loss
Week 4	62	VS	Jason Jones	133	Loss
Week 5	105	VS	Any Given Sunday	123	Loss
Week 6	138	VS	Showtime	129	Win
Week 7		VS	You've Just Been Erased		
Week 8		VS	TribalChiefs		
Week 9		VS	THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!		
Week 10		VS	Punishers		
Week 11		VS	Boom Boom		
Week 12		VS	Last Kings		
Week 13		VS	Dark Knight's Legacy		



Punishers (4-2)					
Week 1	158	VS	Last Kings	99	Win
Week 2	184	VS	The Supreme Asarian Nation	129	Win
Week 3	85	VS	THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!	131	Loss
Week 4	129	VS	AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE	199	Loss
Week 5	174	VS	PAYPERCHAYSERS	94	Win
Week 6	196	VS	TribalChiefs	117	Win
Week 7		VS	The Black Widow		
Week 8		VS	Jason Jones		
Week 9		VS	Showtime		
Week 10		VS	Prime Xample		
Week 11		VS	4th Qtr		
Week 12		VS	Any Given Sunday		
Week 13		VS	You've Just Been Erased		



Showtime (3-3)					
Week 1	122	VS	4th Qtr	194	Loss
Week 2	161	VS	The Black Widow	124	Win
Week 3	163	VS	Any Given Sunday	158	Win
Week 4	195	VS	PAYPERCHAYSERS	120	Win
Week 5	90	VS	You've Just Been Erased	128	Loss
Week 6	129	VS	Prime Xample	138	Loss
Week 7		VS	Jason Jones		
Week 8		VS	AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE		
Week 9		VS	Punishers		
Week 10		VS	The Supreme Asarian Nation		
Week 11		VS	Dark Knight's Legacy		
Week 12		VS	TribalChiefs		
Week 13		VS	The Black Widow		



The Black Widow (2-4)					
Week 1	116	VS	Dark Knight's Legacy	123	Loss
Week 2	124	VS	Showtime	161	Loss
Week 3	87	VS	TribalChiefs	106	Loss
Week 4	135	VS	4th Qtr	93	Win
Week 5	146	VS	The Supreme Asarian Nation	195	Loss
Week 6	146	VS	You've Just Been Erased	127	Win
Week 7		VS	Punishers		
Week 8		VS	THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!		
Week 9		VS	PAYPERCHAYSERS		
Week 10		VS	Boom Boom		
Week 11		VS	Last Kings		
Week 12		VS	Jason Jones		
Week 13		VS	Showtime		



The Supreme Asarian	Nation (5-1)				
Week 1	142	VS	THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!	106	Win
Week 2	129	VS	Punishers	184	Loss
Week 3	157	VS	Prime Xample	77	Win
Week 4	114	VS	You've Just Been Erased	103	Win
Week 5	195	VS	The Black Widow	146	Win
Week 6	175	VS	Jason Jones	105	Win
Week 7		VS	4th Qtr		
Week 8		VS	PAYPERCHAYSERS		
Week 9		VS	AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE		
Week 10		VS	Showtime		
Week 11		VS	Any Given Sunday		
Week 12		VS	Boom Boom		
Week 13		VS	Any Given Sunday		



THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!! (4-2)							
Week 1	106	VS	The Supreme Asarian Nation	142	Loss		
Week 2	82	VS	Boom Boom	136	Loss		
Week 3	131	VS	Punishers	85	Win		
Week 4	119	VS	Last Kings	96	Win		
Week 5	145	VS	Jason Jones	141	Win		
Week 6	137	VS	Any Given Sunday	135	Win		
Week 7		VS	Dark Knight's Legacy				
Week 8		VS	The Black Widow				
Week 9		VS	Prime Xample				
Week 10		VS	4th Qtr				
Week 11		VS	You've Just Been Erased				
Week 12		VS	AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE				
Week 13		VS	Boom Boom				



TribalChiefs (3-3)					
Week 1	120	vs	Any Given Sunday	109	Win
Week 2	127	vs	Jason Jones	176	Loss
Week 3	106	vs	The Black Widow	87	Win
Week 4	141	VS	Boom Boom	69	Win
Week 5	108	vs	Dark Knight's Legacy	116	Loss
Week 6	117	vs	Punishers	196	Loss
Week 7		vs	AStreetTeamNamed DESIRE		
Week 8		vs	Prime Xample		
Week 9		VS	4th Qtr		
Week 10		vs	You've Just Been Erased		
Week 11		VS	PAYPERCHAYSERS		
Week 12		vs	Showtime		
Week 13		vs	PAYPERCHAYSERS		



You've Just Been Era	ased (2-4)				
Week 1	128	VS	Boom Boom	96	Win
Week 2	92	VS	Last Kings	152	Loss
Week 3	101	VS	Dark Knight's Legacy	147	Loss
Week 4	103	vs	The Supreme Asarian Nation	114	Loss
Week 5	128	VS	Showtime	90	Win
Week 6	127	VS	The Black Widow	146	Loss
Week 7		VS	Prime Xample		
Week 8		VS	4th Qtr		
Week 9		vs	Any Given Sunday		
Week 10		VS	TribalChiefs		
Week 11		vs	THE TAKEOVER HAS BEGUN!!		
Week 12		VS	PAYPERCHAYSERS		
Week 13		vs	Punishers		

